December
December
December
December
January
~January
January
January
January
~ January
January
February
February
February

February

February
February
February
February

1
3
5
8
11
14
19
20
24
26
28
2
4
6

9-11

16

18

20
24

Duke
Duke
Duke
Duke
Duke
Duke
Duke
Duke
DuKe
Duke
Duke
Duke
Duke

Duke

ACC

57 UNC-Greensboro 82

55 East Carolina 80

57 ~Virginia 5%y 74

54 Wake Forest (Y¥*%7) 55

59 -Clemson ] 118

47 ‘Maryland &2 117
43 +N. C. State 125

65 Virginia Commonwealth 59

68 -North Carolina ] 87

63 UNC-Greensboro phis=*7 81
60 Appalachian State 87

36 +N. C. State - 86

62 UNC-Charlotte 72

66 East Carolina 70

Tournament

1977-78 WOMEN'S BASKETBALL

WoN 1 - -LOST 19

Defeated by Maryiand 103-39

Duke
Duke
Duke
Duke

68
56
61
72

Appalachian State 75
Western Carolina 93
Davidson 62
North Carolina 80

March 2-4 NCAIAW Division I Tournament

-HEAD COACH:

Defeated by East Carolina 87047

Debbie Leonard

Awards/Honors :

Participants:

Tara McCarthy was selected to

Basketball Team, second team.

at Durham
at Greenville, NC
at Durham
at Durham
at Clemson, SC
at Durham
at Raleigh, NC
at Richmond, VA
atr Chapel Hill, NC
at Greensboro, NC
at Boone, NC
at Durham

. at Charlotte, NC
at Durham

at Charlottesville, VA

at Durham
at Durham
at Davidson, HNC
at Durham

at Greenville, NC

the Division I All-State

Tara McCarthy was selected to the Greenéboro Daily News

Al1-ACC Team with votes coming from various sportswrlters

"~ * Betsy Bergeron
* Elizabeth Bulger

£ Ruth Ellis

Stephanie Fagerberg
* Kathy Friend
* Carol Giordano
" Pam Harmon
* Maureen Hathorn

and the ACC coaches.

* Mafy Lockey

ES

*

Tara McCarthy
Sue Momroe
Tarlough Morgan
Amy Smolens
Sigrid Taylor .
Lisa Warren

* Denotes Letter winners .



