## 1977-78 WOMEN'S BASKETBALL

WON 1 - LOST 19

December 1 - Duke 57	UNC-Greensboro	82	at Durham
December 3 - Duke 55	East Carolina	80	at Greenville, NC
December 5 - Duke 57	Virginia (Missing)	74	at Durham
December 8 - Duke 54	Wake Forest (1)	55	at Durham
January 11 - Duke 59	Clemson	118	at Clemson, SC
January 14 - Duke 47	Maryland Missis	117	at Durham
January 19 - Duke 43	N. C. State	125	at Raleigh, NC
January 20 - Duke 65	Virginia Commonwealt	:h 59	at Richmond, VA
January 24 - Duke 68	North Carolina	87	at Chapel Hill, NC
January 26 - Duke 63	UNC-Greensboro (^\;''''^^)	81	at Greensboro, NC
January 28 - Duke 60	Appalachian State	87	at Boone, NC
February 2 - Duke 36	N. C. State	. 86	at Durham
February 4 - Duke 62	UNC-Charlotte	72	at Charlotte, NC
February 6 - Duke 66	East Carolina	70	at Durham
February 9-11 ACC Tour Defeated	nament by Maryland 103–39		at Charlottesville, VA
February 16 - Duke 68	Appalachian State	75	at Durham
February 18 - Duke 56	Western Carolina	93	at Durham
February 20 - Duke 61	Davidson	62	at Davidson, NC
February 24 - Duke 72	North Carolina	80	at Durham
March 2-4 NCAIAW Division I Tournament Defeated by East Carolina 87047			at Greenville, NC

## HEAD COACH: Debbie Leonard

Awards/Honors:

Tara McCarthy was selected to the Division I All-State Basketball Team, second team.

Tara McCarthy was selected to the Greensboro Daily News All-ACC Team with votes coming from various sportswriters and the ACC coaches.

## Participants:

- \* Betsy Bergeron
- \* Elizabeth Bulger
- \* Ruth Ellis

Stephanie Fagerberg

- \* Kathy Friend
- \* Carol Giordano Pam Harmon
- \* Maureen Hathorn

- \* Mary Lockey
- \* Tara McCarthy Sue Monroe

Tarlough Morgan Amy Smolens

Sigrid Taylor

\* Lisa Warren

<sup>\*</sup> Denotes Letter winners